Individual Best Times (All Time)

Audai Hassouna - (950047) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.52
50.62
50.78
50.90
50.98
51.04
51.38
51.40
51.60
51.67
51.69
51.88
51.92
51.94
53.27
53.31
53.53
53.59
53.86
54.62
55.16
55.69
56.56
56.73
56.93

58.22

4.n4 £o

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

699
695
688
683
680
678
664
663
656
653
652
645
644
643
596
595
587
585
577
553
537
521
498
493
488
456

Round

r O T T T mM mMm T I T I ™M

-n

Date

09/11/19
09/11/19
19/12/20
17/11/19
08/12/18
07/12/18
03/11/18
11/11/18
09/12/17
03/11/18
04/11/17
04/11117
08/10/17
10/12/16
12/12/15
05/11/16
15/11/15
15/11/15
06/03/16
13/02/16
18/09/16
11/10/15
14/02/15
09/11/14
16/05/15
14/06/14

4nH4n4n

Meet

North District Open Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
Edinburgh University TT - Round 2

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017

WBC Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

North District Open Championships

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Warrender Time Trials

ELST Anniversary Meet

Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Sharks Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Ilamuta © Pact Pumcniow Ama Mmoo Mand

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Royal Commonwealth
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bellshill
Renfrew
West Lothian

Cumbernauld

[ PR

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2

0

2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2

2
Warrender Ba 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

M mvmnda

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



PagEZIZ

1.V 1.00 000 19/ 1V/ 19 redils & DESL FIelier Aye Qaroup vieet rreswiipalis vvdiienuer ba
1:03.39 353 11/05/13 Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
1:05.86 315 11/05/13 Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
50.78 688 F 19/12/20 Edinburgh University TT - Round 2 Royal Commonwealth 0
50.90 683 H 171119 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield 2
50.62 695 F 09/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2
50.52 699 H 09/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2
50.98 680 H 08/12/18  Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2
51.04 678 07/12/18  Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2
51.40 663 H 11/11/18  BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield 2
51.38 664 F 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2
51.67 653 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2
51.60 656 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
51.88 645 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Warrender Ba 1
51.69 652 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Warrender Ba 1
51.92 644 F 08/10/17  WBC Championships 2017 Michael Woods Centre Warrender Ba 2
51.94 643 H 10/12/16  Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
53.31 595 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Warrender Ba 1
55.16 537 F 18/09/16 Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
53.86 577 F 06/03/16 ~ Warrender Time Trials Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
54.62 553 F 13/02/16 ELST Anniversary Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
53.27 596 H 12/12/15  Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
53.53 587 C 15/11/15  SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1
53.59 585 H 15/11/15  SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1
55.69 521 F 11/10/15 WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
56.93 488 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Warrender Ba 2
56.56 498 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Warrender Ba 2
56.73 493 H 09/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Warrender Ba 2
58.22 456 F 14/06/14 ~ Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Warrender Ba 2

1:01.58 386 13/10/13 Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

1:03.39 353 11/05/13 Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

1:05.86 315 11/05/13 Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



