## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Audai Hassouna - (950047) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
50.52	699	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
50.62	695	F	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
50.78	688	F	19/12/20	Edinburgh University TT - Round 2	Royal Commonwealth		0
50.90	683	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
50.98	680	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
51.04	678		07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
51.38	664	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
51.40	663	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
51.60	656	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
51.67	653	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
51.69	652	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
51.88	645	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
51.92	644	F	08/10/17	WBC Championships 2017	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
51.94	643	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.27	596	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.31	595	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
53.53	587	С	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
53.59	585	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
53.86	577	F	06/03/16	Warrender Time Trials	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
54.62	553	F	13/02/16	ELST Anniversary Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
55.16	537	F	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
55.69	521	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
56.56	498	F	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
56.73	493	Н	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Warrender Ba	2
56.93	488	F	16/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
58.22	456	F	14/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Warrender Ba	2
1.01 E0 right 202	4		10/10/10	Hoorto & Boot Bromier Asia Crown Mont	Drostonnono	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

00.10.1	300	13/10/13	пеань а везгление муе анир меет	Fresionpans	waitelluel Da	Page 2 / 2
1:03.39	353	11/05/13	Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:05.86	315	11/05/13	Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.78	688	F	19/12/20	Edinburgh University TT - Round 2	Royal Commonwealth		0
50.90	683	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
50.62	695	F	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
50.52	699	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
50.98	680	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
51.04	678		07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
51.40	663	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
51.38	664	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
51.67	653	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
51.60	656	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
51.88	645	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
51.69	652	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
51.92	644	F	08/10/17	WBC Championships 2017	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
51.94	643	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.31	595	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
55.16	537	F	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
53.86	577	F	06/03/16	Warrender Time Trials	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
54.62	553	F	13/02/16	ELST Anniversary Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
53.27	596	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
53.53	587	С	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
53.59	585	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
55.69	521	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
56.93	488	F	16/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
56.56	498	F	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
56.73	493	Н	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Warrender Ba	2
58.22	456	F	14/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Warrender Ba	2
1:01.58	386		13/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:03.39	353		11/05/13	Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:05.86	315		11/05/13	Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS